PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE
ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/19/2018

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: AGUILAR REORGANIZED 6

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

June 2017 - 2018

Current Month

Net Month

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $116,231.12 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $116,231.12 $0.00 $ 116,231.12 $ 1,394,773.39 $116,231.12 $ 1,278,542.27
August $116,231.12 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $116,231.12 $116,231.12 $0.00 $ 1,394,773.39 $ 232,462.24 $1,162,311.15
September $116,231.12 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $116,231.12 $116,231.12 $ 0.00 $1,394,773.39 $ 348,693.36 $ 1,046,080.03
October $116,231.12 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $116,231.12 $116,231.12 $0.00 $1,394,773.39 $ 464,924.48 $ 929,848.91
November $116,231.12 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $116,231.12 $116,231.12 $0.00 $1,394,773.39 $ 581,155.60 $813,617.79
December $ 53,565.45 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.21 $ 53,565.66 $116,231.12 -$ 62,665.46 $ 1,269,442.09 $ 634,721.05 $ 634,721.04
January $ 105,786.84 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$616.91 $ 105,169.93 $ 53,565.66 $51,604.27 $1,269,442.09 $ 740,507.89 $528,934.20
February $ 105,786.84 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 105,786.84 $ 105,169.93 $616.91 $ 1,269,442.09 $ 846,294.73 $ 423,147.36
March $ 105,786.84 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 105,786.84 $ 105,786.84 $ 0.00 $1,269,442.09 $ 952,081.57 $ 317,360.52
April $ 106,259.85 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 106,259.85 $ 105,786.84 $473.01 $1,270,861.12 $ 1,058,341.42 $212,519.70
May $ 106,259.85 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 33.29 $ 106,226.56 $ 106,259.85 -$ 33.29 $1,270,861.12 $1,164,601.27 $ 106,259.85
June $ 106,258.54 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$0.18 $ 106,258.36 $ 106,226.56 $ 31.80 $ 1,270,859.81 $1,270,859.81 $0.00
TOTALS : $1,270,859.81 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 650.17

Prior Month's

Variance

Total Projected

Year-to-Date

Remaining State



